HM SOLUTION Co.,Ltd is certified ISO 9001 and attests to the quality of these products. HM SOLUTION has made every effort to ensure that the information contained in this specification sheet is accurate.
However, we accept no responsibility for any errors or omissions, and we reserve the right to modify design, characteristics and products at any time without obligation. Units of measurement in this document
conform to SI standards and practices. For more information, please visit www.HMSOLU.com.
Contact HM SOLUTION for prices and availability.
SELECTIVE LITE MULTI PLATFORM
SLM2000
KEY FEATURES
• Compact and economic design

Contact HM SOLUTION for prices and availability.
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS – SLM2000
PARAMETER SPECIFICATION NOTE
Dimension (mm) 177 x 278 x 255
Weight (Kg) Approx. 5.5
Operational Temp (°C) / Hum (%) 0 to 50 / 5 to 85
Power Input 12VDC / 6A via AC/DC Adaptor AC Input: 100 to 240VAC
Operating Method Using SLM2000 Software
Control Interface Mini-USB
External I/O DB9 RS-232, I2C and Digital I/O
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO DESCRIPTIONS NOTE
SLM-2000-P SLM2000 Main Platform, 6 slots Requires,
External PC or Laptop for operation
(Windows Based) SLM-2000-S SLM2000 Slave Platform, 6 slots, required Main Platform
SLM-SS-012 12CH SM(9/125um) 1310/1550nm Source with FC/PC
SLM-MS-012 12CH MM(50/125um) or (62.5/125um) 850/1300nm Source with FC/PC
SLM-OPM-012 12CH Optical Power Meter Module with FC detector adaptor
SLM-OPM 1CH Optical Power Meter Module with FC detector adaptor
SLM-SRL-012 12CH SM(9/125um) 1310/1550nm RL Source with FC/APC
SLM-MRL-012 12CH MM(50/125um) or (62.5/125um) 850/1300nm RL Source with FC/APC
SLM-MS-016 16CH MM(50/125um) or (62.5/125um) 850/1300nm Source with FC/PC
SLM-SS-024 24CH SM(9/125um) 1310/1550nm Source with FC/PC
SLM-MM-024 24CH MM(50/125um) or (62.5/125um) 850/1300nm Source with FC/PC
SLM-OPM-024 24CH Optical Power Meter Module with FC detector adaptor